
 
 

 

JT Alton MS Security Vestibule and Exterior Repairs 
 

 
Construction Update 

June 3, 2016 
 
 
Original Construction Cost:  $65,454.00 
Present Construction Cost:  $65,454.00 
 
Original Completion Date:  October 1, 2015 
Revised Completion Date:  January 31, 2016 
Anticipated Completion Date:  TBD  - Pending Owner Schedule for Desk Install 
 
Summary 
SCB is currently awaiting notification from McNutt Construction that all items are complete. Owner has 
indicated that some glass has not been installed.  Operation and Maintenance Manuals have been 
received from McNutt Construction.  Alliant Integrators is currently coordinating necessary training with 
Hardin County Schools.   
 
A final credit change order ($275.00) for a change in the storefront system finish will be presented for 
approval at the June board meeting. 
 
 
 
 
  


